PV weidinger

Sensoplus ESD Snipe nose pliers, bent, with cut, 155 mm

« Alloyed special steel, drop forged, hardened and tempered for exceptional strength and
durability

« Precise box joint for permanent, adjustment free jaw alignment

« Mirror polished surfaces as security against chromium particles flaking

« Captive spot-welded double leaf springs guarantee optimum function over the entire
service life

« Ergonomically designed two-component handle, non-slip for increased comfort and
better handling

« Fully ESD compliant, dissipative in all areas

« According to IEC 61340 5.1& 5.2

« Inner jaw surface: With cut

« jaw length: 33 mm, curved part: 20 mm

« total length: 155 mm
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item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number
width

height

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

tip shape

VDE

ESD safe

tool length

type of pliers

Other versions

item number tip shape
WL17727 bent, serrated
WL21354 bent, smooth
WL10922 serrated
WL10947 serrated
WL10925 smooth

PV weidinger

WL17727
3769D-150
CK
T3769D 150
75 mm

20 mm

205 mm

60 mm

25 mm

1 piece

1 piece

bent, serrated

no
yes

155 mm

needle-nosed pliers

2/2

tool length
155 mm
130 mm
130 mm
155 mm
130 mm
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