

Sensoplus ESD Snipe nose pliers, bent, with cut, 155 mm



- Alloyed special steel, drop forged, hardened and tempered for exceptional strength and durability
- Precise box joint for permanent, adjustment free jaw alignment
- Mirror polished surfaces as security against chromium particles flaking
- Captive spot-welded double leaf springs guarantee optimum function over the entire service life
- Ergonomically designed two-component handle, non-slip for increased comfort and better handling
- Fully ESD compliant, dissipative in all areas
- According to IEC 61340 5.1 & 5.2
- Inner jaw surface: With cut
- jaw length: 33 mm, curved part: 20 mm
- total length: 155 mm













item number	WL17727	
model	3769D-150	
manufacturer	C.K	
manufacturer item number	T3769D 150	
width	75 mm	
height	20 mm	
length with packaging	205 mm	
width with packaging	60 mm	
height with packaging	25 mm	
order unit	1 piece	
content unit	1 piece	
tip shape	bent, serrated	
VDE	no	
ESD safe	yes	
tool length	155 mm	
type of pliers	needle-nosed pliers	

Other versions

item number	tip shape	tool length
WL17727	bent, serrated	155 mm
WL21354	bent, smooth	130 mm
WL10922	serrated	130 mm
WL10947	serrated	155 mm
WL10925	smooth	130 mm







